
                                                           RAJESH EXPORTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: #4, Batavia Chambers, Kumara Krupa Road,

Kumara Park East, BANGALORE-560 001
        UNAUDITED (PROVISIONAL) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30/06/2011.

( In millions)

SL NO Particulars

Unaudited 
figures for 

quarter ended
30/6/2011

Unaudited 
figures for 

quarter 
ended

30/6/2010

Audited 
figures 
for the 
year 
ended

31/03/2011             
1.    (a) Net Sales/Income from Operations

   (b) Other Operating Income
           Total

47235.46
73.67

47309.13

       42831.92
               2.47
       42834.39

208437.49
         19.30
208456.79

  2. Expenditure 
a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and 
work in progress 
b. Consumption of raw materials 
c. Employees cost 
d. Depreciation 
e. Other expenditure 
f. Total 

(4707.06)
50599.85

27.37
5.16

77.88
46003.20

        
(358.28)           

42350.34                  
34.67

              4.43
             20.79
       42051.95

    

361.63
202892.60
      124.92
       19.56
     934.62
204333.33

          3. Profit from Operations before Other 
Income, Interest and Exceptional Items 
(1-2)

1305.93     782.44        4123.46

        4. Other Income 65.43       0.16        187.02

        5. Profit before Interest and Exceptional 
Items (3+4)

1371.36 782.60          4310.48

       6. Interest 420.13 308.59             1622.91

       7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional 
Items (5-6)

951.23 474.01             2687.57

       8. Exceptional items            ----               ----                ----

       9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities 
before tax (7+8)

951.23                     
474.01 2687.57

     10. Tax expense ----             ---- 207.99

     11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from 
Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10) 951.23

             
474.01          2479.58

     12. Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense 
Rs. ________)

----                 ----      ----

     13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-
12)

951.23            474.01 2479.58

     14. Paid-up equity share capital 
(Face Value of the Share shall be 
indicated)

295.76
(Re.1/share)

           282.37
(Re.1/share)

295.26
(Re.1/share)

       15. Reserves excluding Revaluation 
Reserves as per balance sheet of 
previous accounting year ---- ---- 15671.44



      16. Earnings Per Share (EPS)
a) Basic and diluted EPS before 
Extraordinary items for the period, for the 
year to date and for the previous year (not 
to be annualized)

3.22               1.68 8.40

     17. Public Shareholding
- No. of shares
- Percentage of shareholding

146132779
49.49

   
133250772

      47.18
146132779

49.49

     18. Promoters and promoter group
Encumbered

B )Non-Encumbered

-Numbers of Shares

-Percentage of shares(as a % of the total 
shareholding of promoter and promoter 
group)

-Percentage of shares (as a % of the total 
share capital of the company.

----

149127180

100

50.51

             -----

         
149127180

100

                
52.82

            

-----

         
149127180

             100 

50.51

NOTES

1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record at the Board meeting held on    

12.8.2011.

2. The company deals with single product i.e., gold product hence segment wise Figures are not furnished.

3. There were no Investors complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter and no Complaints were

received during the quarter.                              

4. The order book position as on 30.6.2011 of the company was Rs 46500 million.

5. Provision for taxation if any will be provided at the end of the year.

6. The R & D unit of the company during the quarter has developed more than 2500 new designs for its     

retail showrooms.

7. The company has opened 25 new SHUBH Jewellers retail showrooms in the State of Karnataka.

8. The Company is in the process of opening another 50 SHUBH Jewellers retail showrooms in the state      

state of Karnataka, which it hopes to complete within the next quarter.

               By order of the Board,
          For RAJESH EXPORTS LIMITED

Place: Bangalore         Rajesh Mehta
Date: 12.08.2011            chairman


